
Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

40.03

TACC 3/15/20

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8010 Pepper Toy Fox Terrier Sherry Bohman10 40.03



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

33.15

TACC 3/15/20

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16005 Kindle Australian Cattle Dog Louise Hinckley10 33.15

16050 Lexie All American Daryl Aubin9 34.31

16004 Dash Pyrenean Shepherd Janice Gregory8 38.59

16031 Kolt English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Antonucci7 41.81

16002 Dante Shetland Sheepdog Bill Chiarchiaro6 44.04

16006 Kora Australian Cattle Dog Scott Hinckley NQ 47.61

16032 Nitro Cocker Spaniel Jodi Rodrigues NQ 51.28



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

29.66

TACC 3/15/20

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20010 Mighty Border Collie Sandra Barbour10 29.66

20051 Gus Golden Retriever Cindy McGovern8 34.9

20016 Bennie Border Collie Lynn Horrigan8 35.28

20012 Kaleb All American Louise Hinckley7 36.6

20017 Nemo Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Carol Bolton-Morcone7 37.93

20050 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona5 42.28

20058 Gillyweed Boxer Dale Levitt NQ NT

20032 Emma Border Collie Deneen Stebenne NQ 29.52

20004 Motion Golden Retriever Donna Benoit NQ 37.49

20018 Decker Australian Shepherd Alicia Kerr NQ 38.17

20044 Reef Australian Shepherd Sabrina Lanz NQ 40 

20040 Sloane Sloane Stephanie O'Reilly NQ 45.52

20043 Price Australian Shepherd Jo-Ellen Vought NQ 51.73

20034 Delia Golden Retriever Kathryn Sawyer NQ 64.01

20039 Brisket All American Christina Curboy NQ 84.74



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

30.84

TACC 3/15/20

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24006 Riptide Golden Retriever Christie McNamara10 30.84

24014 Hogan Weimaraner Steve Basson9 32 

24012 Kira Belgian Tervuren Lena Kalita9 33.16

24008 Tempo Irish Setter Melissa Suter8 35.41

24016 Gibbs Golden Retriever Kathleen Grim7 39.72

24002 Z Golden Retriever Ann Stetson NQ NT

24010 Willy Old English Sheepdog Rick Smyth NQ 35.09

24020 Brody All American Susan Nascimento NQ 50.89

24018 Artie Collie Joanne Marie Jesse NQ 65.01



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

39.52

TACC 3/15/20

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Dibs Pembroke Welsh Corgi Paula Northrop10 39.52

8028 Wally Pembroke Welsh Corgi Lauren Marini NQ NT

8025 Valkyrie Swedish Vallhund Whitney Heiken NQ 46.22



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

32.43

TACC 3/15/20

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16016 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour10 32.43

20015 Sirius Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt9 34.07

16017 Sirocco Portuguese Water Dog Tobi-Ann Kocher8 36.04

16014 Kindle Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur8 37.78

16027 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara NQ NT

16019 Maui Golden Retriever Sabrina Lanz NQ 31 



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

TACC 3/15/20

132

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20039 Brisket All American Christina Curboy NQ 64.17 2.057



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

TACC 3/15/20

132

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24011 Pi Standard Poodle Pamela Haynes91 74.72 1.767



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

TACC 3/15/20

125

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8040 Boss Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly NQ 58.32 2.143



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

TACC 3/15/20

132

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20055 April Collie Barbara Corriveau96 68.49 1.927

20044 Reef Australian Shepherd Sabrina Lanz NQ NT

20043 Price Australian Shepherd Jo-Ellen Vought NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TACC 3/15/20

150

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8045 Danica Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly NQ 69.08 2.171



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

65

TACC 3/15/20

160

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20031 Lily Irish Water Spaniel Christine Bartos95 59.07 2.709

20035 Grace All American Debra Loomis NQ NT

20032 Emma Border Collie Deneen Stebenne NQ NT

20033 Ellie Boxer Joyce Corliss NQ NT

20040 Sloane Sloane Stephanie O'Reilly NQ 53.22 3.006

20034 Delia Golden Retriever Kathryn Sawyer NQ 79.94 2.002



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TACC 3/15/20

160

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24020 Brody All American Susan Nascimento95 66.08 2.421

24010 Willy Old English Sheepdog Rick Smyth NQ 60.75 2.634

24019 Zephyr Rhodesian Ridgeback Don Melchior NQ 67.12 2.384

24018 Artie Collie Joanne Marie Jesse NQ 68.08 2.350



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TACC 3/15/20

167

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Topsy Papillon Dianna Hillyer NQ 64.31 2.597



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TACC 3/15/20

167

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Arya Cocker Spaniel Lauren Kanter100 52.67 3.171



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

TACC 3/15/20

181

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20004 Motion Golden Retriever Donna Benoit NQ 79.83 2.267



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TACC 3/15/20

167

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8010 Pepper Toy Fox Terrier Sherry Bohman100 53.27 3.135

8008 Angie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Alicia Kerr NQ NT



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TACC 3/15/20

167

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12009 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 52.03 3.21

12004 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 54.59 3.059

12003 Bocci Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 59.16 2.823

12005 Zipper Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 67.39 2.478



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

TACC 3/15/20

174

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16004 Dash Pyrenean Shepherd Janice Gregory100 48.35 3.599

16012 Cody Cocker Spaniel Lauren Kanter100 51.08 3.406

16010 Takibi Shiba Inu Leland Perry100 56.1 3.102

16002 Dante Shetland Sheepdog Bill Chiarchiaro100 58.55 2.972

16050 Lexie All American Daryl Aubin NQ 51.61 3.371

16031 Kolt English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Antonucci NQ 55.81 3.118

16005 Kindle Australian Cattle Dog Louise Hinckley NQ 58.79 2.96

16006 Kora Australian Cattle Dog Scott Hinckley NQ 58.86 2.956

16032 Nitro Cocker Spaniel Jodi Rodrigues NQ 65.77 2.646



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

TACC 3/15/20

181

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20019 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 42.5 4.259

20021 Kiwi Labrador Retriever Cayla Kankash100 44.52 4.066

20018 Decker Australian Shepherd Alicia Kerr100 44.64 4.055

20016 Bennie Border Collie Lynn Horrigan100 46.08 3.928

20012 Kaleb All American Louise Hinckley100 49.04 3.691

20017 Nemo Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Carol Bolton-Morcone100 49.35 3.668

20051 Gus Golden Retriever Cindy McGovern NQ NT

20006 Flare Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly NQ 44.69 4.050

20010 Mighty Border Collie Sandra Barbour NQ 45.5 3.978

20015 Sirius Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt NQ 46.22 3.916

20050 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona NQ 52.57 3.443

20013 Brite'n Golden Retriever Donna Benoit NQ 55.29 3.274

20008 Scarlett Vizsla Lenore Giacalone NQ 62.89 2.878



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

TACC 3/15/20

181

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24014 Hogan Weimaraner Steve Basson100 42.03 4.306

24006 Riptide Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 43.06 4.203

24015 Tiger Golden Retriever Christine McCluer100 44.44 4.073

24008 Tempo Irish Setter Melissa Suter100 46.67 3.878

24004 Walter Boxer Cara Armour100 50.59 3.578

24003 Summit Labrador Retriever Sandra Barbour100 51.59 3.508

24016 Gibbs Golden Retriever Kathleen Grim100 53.39 3.390

24012 Kira Belgian Tervuren Lena Kalita NQ NT

24007 Karoline Vizsla Debra Loomis NQ 69.46 2.606

24002 Z Golden Retriever Ann Stetson NQ 72.02 2.513



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TACC 3/15/20

132

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20046 Demon Alaskan Malamute Lisa King95 59 2.237

20045 Knockers Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ 82.92 1.592



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

TACC 3/15/20

150

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8028 Wally Pembroke Welsh Corgi Lauren Marini NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

TACC 3/15/20

160

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16023 Nova Dalmatian Sandra Lajoie NQ 90.82 1.762

16024 Nicki Soft Coated Wheaten Judy Vedder NQ 91.78 1.743



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TACC 3/15/20

181

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16022 Tipody Whippet Patty Ewing100 54.99 3.292



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

77

TACC 3/15/20

167

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 Envy Papillon Howie Carr NQ NT

4005 Belli Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly NQ 69.12 2.416

4004 Callie Cardigan Welsh Corgi Jeffrey Tripp NQ 79.23 2.108



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TACC 3/15/20

167

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8026 Ava Pug Brittney Coleman NQ 47.84 3.491

8016 Dibs Pembroke Welsh Corgi Paula Northrop NQ 57.18 2.921

8025 Valkyrie Swedish Vallhund Whitney Heiken NQ 58.36 2.862



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

TACC 3/15/20

181

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16016 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour100 44.85 4.036

16014 Kindle Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur100 52.01 3.480

16019 Maui Golden Retriever Sabrina Lanz NQ 48.77 3.711

16017 Sirocco Portuguese Water Dog Tobi-Ann Kocher NQ 53.6 3.377



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

TACC 3/15/20

181

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20024 Switch German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Patty Ewing100 48.27 3.75



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

65

TACC 3/15/20

0

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8010 Pepper Toy Fox Terrier Sherry Bohman NQ 75.51



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

TACC 3/15/20

0

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16012 Cody Cocker Spaniel Lauren Kanter100 53.11

16032 Nitro Cocker Spaniel Jodi Rodrigues NQ 65.67

16050 Lexie All American Daryl Aubin NQ 67.71

16031 Kolt English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Antonucci NQ 70.76



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

55

TACC 3/15/20

0

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20021 Kiwi Labrador Retriever Cayla Kankash100 48.74

20051 Gus Golden Retriever Cindy McGovern NQ NT

20019 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 46.12

20016 Bennie Border Collie Lynn Horrigan NQ 52.88

20018 Decker Australian Shepherd Alicia Kerr NQ 62.63

20012 Kaleb All American Louise Hinckley NQ 75.35



.

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

TACC 3/15/20

0

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24008 Tempo Irish Setter Melissa Suter100 48.43

24012 Kira Belgian Tervuren Lena Kalita100 48.72

24002 Z Golden Retriever Ann Stetson NQ NT

24014 Hogan Weimaraner Steve Basson NQ 55.89

24006 Riptide Golden Retriever Christie McNamara NQ 61.36



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

70

TACC 3/15/20

0

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8025 Valkyrie Swedish Vallhund Whitney Heiken100 64.55



Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Premier Standard  Results

60

TACC 3/15/20

0

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16019 Maui Golden Retriever Sabrina Lanz100 49.78

16016 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour NQ 51.66

20015 Sirius Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt NQ 53.8

16017 Sirocco Portuguese Water Dog Tobi-Ann Kocher NQ 73.65



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

TACC 3/15/20

111

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20039 Brisket All American Christina Curboy95 42.65 2.603



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TACC 3/15/20

103

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8040 Boss Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly97 48 2.146



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

TACC 3/15/20

111

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20044 Reef Australian Shepherd Sabrina Lanz NQ 32.56 3.409

20043 Price Australian Shepherd Jo-Ellen Vought NQ 32.65 3.4

20055 April Collie Barbara Corriveau NQ 35.99 3.084

20033 Ellie Boxer Joyce Corliss NQ 61.32 1.810



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

TACC 3/15/20

111

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24010 Willy Old English Sheepdog Rick Smyth NQ 23.86 4.652

24019 Zephyr Rhodesian Ridgeback Don Melchior NQ 61.56 1.803



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

TACC 3/15/20

143

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8045 Danica Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly NQ 65.12 2.196



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

TACC 3/15/20

152

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20040 Sloane Sloane Stephanie O'Reilly100 33.87 4.488

20034 Delia Golden Retriever Kathryn Sawyer87 47.88 3.175

20032 Emma Border Collie Deneen Stebenne NQ 30.32 5.013

20041 Sage Border Collie Cindy Steinberg NQ 43.23 3.516

20031 Lily Irish Water Spaniel Christine Bartos NQ 52.97 2.87



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TACC 3/15/20

152

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24020 Brody All American Susan Nascimento NQ 68.26 2.227



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

54

TACC 3/15/20

166

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Topsy Papillon Dianna Hillyer NQ 55.81 2.974



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TACC 3/15/20

171

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20004 Motion Golden Retriever Donna Benoit100 35.46 4.822



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

TACC 3/15/20

171

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24016 Gibbs Golden Retriever Kathleen Grim100 40.61 4.211

24002 Z Golden Retriever Ann Stetson NQ 51.52 3.319

24018 Artie Collie Joanne Marie Jesse NQ 67.55 2.531



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

54

TACC 3/15/20

166

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8008 Angie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Alicia Kerr100 38.29 4.335

8010 Pepper Toy Fox Terrier Sherry Bohman100 41.35 4.015



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

51

TACC 3/15/20

166

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12001 Arya Cocker Spaniel Lauren Kanter100 40.15 4.134

12004 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 40.56 4.093

12009 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 46.11 3.600

12003 Bocci Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 49.12 3.379

12005 Zipper Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 57.87 2.868



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

TACC 3/15/20

168

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16004 Dash Pyrenean Shepherd Janice Gregory100 36.43 4.612

16012 Cody Cocker Spaniel Lauren Kanter100 40.34 4.165

16006 Kora Australian Cattle Dog Scott Hinckley100 44.3 3.792

16002 Dante Shetland Sheepdog Bill Chiarchiaro100 46.6 3.605

16031 Kolt English Cocker Spaniel Lisa Antonucci NQ 44.7 3.758

16050 Lexie All American Daryl Aubin NQ 44.85 3.746

16032 Nitro Cocker Spaniel Jodi Rodrigues NQ 52.4 3.206

16010 Takibi Shiba Inu Leland Perry NQ 59.6 2.819



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

TACC 3/15/20

171

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20019 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert100 31.99 5.345

20018 Decker Australian Shepherd Alicia Kerr100 33.45 5.112

20051 Gus Golden Retriever Cindy McGovern100 35.45 4.824

20015 Sirius Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Michele Levitt100 37.67 4.539

20017 Nemo Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Carol Bolton-Morcone100 43.17 3.961

20050 Wylie Golden Retriever Joyce Dibona100 43.42 3.938

20012 Kaleb All American Louise Hinckley NQ NT

20021 Kiwi Labrador Retriever Cayla Kankash NQ 34.02 5.026

20016 Bennie Border Collie Lynn Horrigan NQ 36.45 4.691

20006 Flare Irish Water Spaniel Stephanie O'Reilly NQ 39.22 4.360

20013 Brite'n Golden Retriever Donna Benoit NQ 40.16 4.258

20010 Mighty Border Collie Sandra Barbour NQ 41.53 4.118

20008 Scarlett Vizsla Lenore Giacalone NQ 46.57 3.672



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

TACC 3/15/20

171

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24015 Tiger Golden Retriever Christine McCluer100 34.1 5.015

24003 Summit Labrador Retriever Sandra Barbour100 40.48 4.224

24008 Tempo Irish Setter Melissa Suter NQ 37.26 4.589

24007 Karoline Vizsla Debra Loomis NQ 38.65 4.424

24012 Kira Belgian Tervuren Lena Kalita NQ 38.95 4.390

24014 Hogan Weimaraner Steve Basson NQ 39.56 4.323

24006 Riptide Golden Retriever Christie McNamara NQ 40.71 4.200

24004 Walter Boxer Cara Armour NQ 44.12 3.876



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

TACC 3/15/20

111

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16023 Nova Dalmatian Sandra Lajoie NQ 74.78 1.484



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

TACC 3/15/20

111

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20046 Demon Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ 32.71 3.393

20045 Knockers Alaskan Malamute Lisa King NQ 44.24 2.509



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

TACC 3/15/20

152

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16024 Nicki Soft Coated Wheaten Judy Vedder NQ NT

16022 Tipody Whippet Patty Ewing NQ 41.16 3.693



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

59

TACC 3/15/20

166

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4005 Belli Pembroke Welsh Corgi Carol Donnelly NQ 46.87 3.542

4004 Callie Cardigan Welsh Corgi Jeffrey Tripp NQ 70.51 2.354



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

56

TACC 3/15/20

166

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8016 Dibs Pembroke Welsh Corgi Paula Northrop100 40.07 4.143

8026 Ava Pug Brittney Coleman NQ 38.55 4.306

8025 Valkyrie Swedish Vallhund Whitney Heiken NQ 47.66 3.483



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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TACC 3/15/20

171

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16019 Maui Golden Retriever Sabrina Lanz100 33.65 5.082

16016 Debbie Boxer Cara Armour100 35.59 4.805

16014 Kindle Airedale Terrier Susan M LeVasseur100 39.36 4.345

16017 Sirocco Portuguese Water Dog Tobi-Ann Kocher100 43.28 3.951

16027 Winona Golden Retriever Christie McNamara100 45.11 3.791



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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TACC 3/15/20

171

Teamwork Agility Club

Judge - Geoff NiederCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20024 Switch German Shorthaired 
Pointer

Patty Ewing NQ NT

20047 Woz Golden Retriever Ann Stetson NQ 55.06 3.106


